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St. Louis Public Schools Employer List

	If you are interested in……..
	Employers and Job Training Programs

	Military
	U.S. Airforce
Contact for Questions: Sgt. Samantha Berkemeyer
Email: Samantha.Berkemeyer@us.af.mil 



	U.S. Army 
Contact for Questions: Sgt. David Skrzypiec
Email: david.d.skrzypiec.mil@mail.mil 

	

Warehouse/Supply Chain and Logistics
	Amazon
Open Positions: Warehouse 
Click HERE to apply 
Contact for Questions: Alexus Coates alecoate@amazon.com

American Staffing
Open Positions: Warehouse, Manufacturing
Click HERE to apply
Contact for Questions: Angelic Hobart 
Email: ahobart@americanstaffingstl.com 

Frito-Lays
Open Positions: Materials Handler
Click HERE to apply
Contact for Questions: 1(888)319-0631

	J&J Snacks
Open Positions: Snack Packers
Click HERE to apply
Contact for Questions: Jamie Fereday
Email: JFereday@daddyrays.com 













	If you are interested in……..
	Employers and Job Training Programs

	
Construction/ Trades
	BUD
Contact for Questions: Sergio Munoz
Email: smunoz@stl-cts.org

Boeing Pre-Employment Program
Contact for Questions: Ambrossia Harrison
Email: Aharrison58@stlcc.edu 
 
JobCorps
Contact for Questions: Duana McNeal
Email: mcneal.duana@jobcorps.org

St. Louis Community College
Contact for Questions: Christy Hummel
Email: chummel15@stlcc.edu 








	If you are interested in……..
	Employers and Job Training Programs

	
Job Training for ANYTHING
	American Staffing 
Contact for Questions: Angelic Hobart 
Email: ahobart@americanstaffingstl.com 

JobCorps
Contact for Questions: Duana McNeal
Email: mcneal.duana@jobcorps.org

St. Louis Community College 
Contact for Questions: Christy Hummel
Email: chummel15@stlcc.edu 

St. Louis Youth Jobs
Contact for Questions: Jerica Robinson
Email: jerica@stlyouthjobs.org 








	If you are interested in……..
	Employers and Job Training Programs

	
Healthcare
	Clarkson EyeCare
Contact for Questions: Olivia Eubank
Email: oliviaeubank@eyecare-partners.com

Mercy
Contact for Questions: Leslie Smith
Email: Leslie.Smith2@Mercy.Net 
Open Positions: Patient Access Representative
Click HERE to apply




 









	If you are interested in……..
	Employers and Job Training Programs

	
Information Technology
	Charter Spectrum
Contact for Questions: Meggan Lipe 
Email: Meggan.Lipe@charter.com 
Click HERE to apply

[bookmark: _GoBack]Gateway Global
Contact for Questions: Zekitta Armstrong-Asuquo
Email: zekitaa@gatewayglobaldl.com 

STL LED
Contact for Questions: John Sternberg
Email: john@stlledlighting.com 
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